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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          15.00   18
  2 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          15.70   16
  3 NEUFELD, DYLAN               3A_Waldheim              16.00   14
  4 VANLOON, OLIVER              Lake Vista School        16.20   12
  5 JANZEN, CHASE                3A_Waldheim              17.30    9
  6 JANSSEN, LANE                3A_Delisle               17.80    6.50
  7 MACDONALD, LEVI              Valley Manor School      20.60    4
Section  2
  1 LANDSTAD, LUCAS              Venture Heights          16.10   13
  2 ALMEN, JACKSON               Valley Manor School      16.70   11
  3 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        17.10   10
  4 VARBEI, ANDREI               Lake Vista School        17.50    8
  5 LINDENBACH, JAMES            2A_Langham               17.80    6.50
  6 HAMM, RYAN                   1A_Hepburn               19.00    5
 -- TSEONA, EVAN                 Valley Manor School        DNS

Event 32  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          15.00   1  18
  2 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          15.70   1  16
  3 NEUFELD, DYLAN               3A_Waldheim              16.00   1  14
  4 LANDSTAD, LUCAS              Venture Heights          16.10   2  13
  5 VANLOON, OLIVER              Lake Vista School        16.20   1  12
  6 ALMEN, JACKSON               Valley Manor School      16.70   2  11
  7 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        17.10   2  10
  8 JANZEN, CHASE                3A_Waldheim              17.30   1   9
  9 VARBEI, ANDREI               Lake Vista School        17.50   2   8
 10 JANSSEN, LANE                3A_Delisle               17.80   1   6.50
 10 LINDENBACH, JAMES            2A_Langham               17.80   2   6.50
 12 HAMM, RYAN                   1A_Hepburn               19.00   2   5
 13 MACDONALD, LEVI              Valley Manor School      20.60   1   4
 -- TSEONA, EVAN                 Valley Manor School        DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School      47        2) Lake Vista School          30
    3) 3A_Waldheim                 23        4) Valley Manor School        15
    5) 2A_Langham                   6.50     5) 3A_Delisle                  6.50
    7) 1A_Hepburn                   5


